
Weihnachtsschießen 2024
21.12.2024

Ergebnisliste - Teilerwertung

Weihnachtsscheibe 2024

Rang SchNr Name Total

1 31 Benedikt Gerstner 61.9

2 15 Marianne Uhl 66.0

3 22 Heiko Gayr 74.1

4 11 Andreas Jung 74.5

5 18 Vanessa Neiber-Schmidt 75.3

6 20 Florian Wiebel 81.6

7 21 Bianca Uhl 116.6

8 5 Michael Reicherzer 122.4

9 1 Otto Uhl 137.4

10 27 Helmut Schweihofer 165.4

11 9 David Riedel 191.6

12 13 Jonas Uhl 194.6

13 24 Dorothea Uhl 199.6

14 26 Johanna Gayr 233.8

15 33 Johannes jun. Hurle 240.0

16 35 Horst Berger 250.2

17 29 Bernhard Jung 254.5

18 7 Otto Uhl 259.4

19 14 Radhakrishnan Sundar 279.4

20 16 Thomas Barfüßer 279.9

21 36 Robert Lechner 282.6

22 37 Georg Gunkel 294.7

23 2 Mathias Uhl 310.5

24 17 Martina Wiedemann 362.9

25 4 Karl-Heinz Seifert 371.3

26 28 Hannelore Schweihofer 375.0

27 10 Simon Lechner 382.2

28 8 Fabian Schmidt 459.4

29 25 Günter Raul 463.3

30 34 Hanna Hurle 471.8

31 23 Albert Uhl 507.5
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32 19 Isabella Wiebel 523.0

33 30 Barbara Jung 532.1

34 6 Yvonne Moll 563.2

35 38 Franz Müller 577.5

36 3 Klaus Schilling 924.1

37 12 Stephanie Gerstner 937.0

38 32 Florian Kria 1267.7
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Weihnachtsschießen 2024
21.12.2024

Ergebnisliste - Zehntelwertung

Weihnachtsscheibe 2024

Rang SchNr Name Total

1 31 Benedikt Gerstner 10,7

2 15 Marianne Uhl 10,7

3 22 Heiko Gayr 10,7

4 11 Andreas Jung 10,7

5 18 Vanessa Neiber-Schmidt 10,7

6 20 Florian Wiebel 10,6

7 21 Bianca Uhl 10,5

8 5 Michael Reicherzer 10,5

9 1 Otto Uhl 10,4

10 27 Helmut Schweihofer 10,3

11 9 David Riedel 10,2

12 13 Jonas Uhl 10,2

13 24 Dorothea Uhl 10,2

14 26 Johanna Gayr 10,1

15 33 Johannes jun. Hurle 10,1

16 35 Horst Berger 10,0

17 29 Bernhard Jung 10,0

18 7 Otto Uhl 10,0

19 14 Radhakrishnan Sundar 9,9

20 16 Thomas Barfüßer 9,9

21 36 Robert Lechner 9,9

22 37 Georg Gunkel 9,8

23 2 Mathias Uhl 9,8

24 17 Martina Wiedemann 9,6

25 4 Karl-Heinz Seifert 9,6

26 28 Hannelore Schweihofer 9,5

27 10 Simon Lechner 9,5

28 8 Fabian Schmidt 9,2

29 25 Günter Raul 9,2

30 34 Hanna Hurle 9,2

31 23 Albert Uhl 9,0
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32 19 Isabella Wiebel 9,0

33 30 Barbara Jung 9,0

34 6 Yvonne Moll 8,8

35 38 Franz Müller 8,8

36 3 Klaus Schilling 7,5

37 12 Stephanie Gerstner 7,4

38 32 Florian Kria 6,2
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